Artikelnummer:

70878

Name

EAN-Nummer:
4000870708781

WD Arneb IP44 LED 9W 326mm Weil3 230V 230V Alu/Acryl

Hersteller Paulmann
Artikelinfo

Interner Code 708.78

EAN 4000870708781
Farbe Weil3

Material Aluminium & Acryl
Garantie 5 Jahre

Hersteller Paulmann
Abmessungen

Gewicht netto 496 ¢

Verpackungsmafe BxHXL
Abmessung (H6he x Breite x Tiefe)

Technische Daten
Dimmbar
Spannung

IP Schutz

Leuchtmitteldaten
Bestlickung

Anzahl Bestiickung
Entspricht Gliihlampe
Anzahl Brennstellen
Lebensdauer
Bestiickung Gesamt
Nennlichtstrom Bereich
Farbtemperatur Bereich
Leuchtmitteleigenschaft

27.11.2025

9,8x35x6,4 cm
H:40x B: 326 X T: 78 mm

Nein
230 V
P44

9w

1x

57 W

01

30000 h

incl. 1x9 W

550 Im

3000 K

Leuchtmittel fest integriert



